
 

 

 
 

Form 14 

Township of Whitewater Region 

Unofficial List of Candidates 
 

Name of Candidate 

 

Office Contact Information 

Nicholson, Neil Mayor n_r_nicholson@hotmail.com 

(C) 613-401-0097 

Burns, Donna Mayor donnaburns1@bell.net 
(H) 613-432-4352 

Regier, Cathy Deputy Mayor polly@nrtco.net 

(H) 613-582—3873 
(C) 613-585-3705 

Bell, Mark Councillor mark_bell77@hotmail.com 
(H) 613-432-0205 

Butterworth, Jim Councillor jimbobutterworth@hotmail.com 
(C) 613-585-9054 

Kowalski, Joe Councillor joe@wildernesstours.com 
(H) 613-585-2291 

Laronde, Ronald 
Kenneth Eldon 

Councillor (C) 613-646-2273 

Mackay, Dave Councillor (C) 613-281-7570 

McLaughlin, Daryl Councillor daryl4debbi@gmail.com 
(H) 613-646-7570 

Moore, Michael Councillor mrmikeintheburg@gmail.com 

(H) 613-582-7348 
 

Olmstead, Chris Councillor chris-olmsteads@nrtco.net 

(C) 613-312-7565 

Tabbert, Connie Councillor tabbertconnie@gmail.com 
(H) 613-433-4428 

Trimm, Joseph Councillor jptrimm@gmail.com 

613-587-4549 

Dobson, David John Trustee - Public School 
Board 

d_dobson@hotmail.com 
(H) 613-633-2613 

Haley, Anne*** Trustee – RCCDBS  

Levasseur, Daniel*** Trustee - CECCE levasda09@gmial.com 

613-312-1618 

Stitt, Colette*** Trustee – French Public colette.stitt@gmail.com 
613-732-8341 

*** filed with the Returning Officer for that zone 
 

As of August 19, 2022 
 

 
 

Carmen Miller, Returning Officer 
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